
Overall Lap by Division Race Report as of 19/05/2019 7:09:04 PM

Division: 12hr

Place Name Gender Bib Laps Total Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

1 Duncan Hill M 1217 15  11:53:59.6  00:36:32.7  00:39:05.2  00:40:01.5  00:41:37.3  00:41:28.6  00:45:56.6

2 Dennis Myers M 1211 15  12:04:11.6  00:43:21.7  00:44:09.9  00:44:54.9  00:45:57.1  00:45:39.1  00:43:17.4

3 Stephane Chaput M 1202 13  09:54:03.9  00:36:37.8  00:36:10.1  00:36:49.3  00:38:11.2  00:39:45.6  00:40:36.8

4 Fiona McKenna F 1213 13  11:15:26.4  00:45:20.8  00:47:25.9  00:53:04.8  00:46:53.5  00:48:35.7  00:46:18.3

5 Ian Callan M 1201 13  11:56:56.7  00:46:49.5  00:49:49.0  00:48:22.4  00:50:49.8  00:46:38.4  00:50:45.2

6 Richard McDonald M 1214 13  12:01:59.0  00:44:25.6  00:45:05.7  00:44:33.4  00:45:44.1  00:43:32.3  00:51:09.6

7 Dave Alie M 1215 12  10:46:29.1  00:38:36.4  00:43:38.0  00:44:40.0  00:43:50.8  00:46:11.2  00:50:53.1

8 Andree-Ann Bechard F 1218 12  11:00:36.9  00:43:34.0  00:44:54.1  00:45:29.5  00:44:58.9  00:44:24.0  00:51:08.3

9 Nancy Pelletier f 1220 12  11:31:55.6  00:45:18.8  00:47:34.4  00:51:10.1  00:52:53.7  00:54:16.3  00:57:53.3

10 Steve Bafia M 1210 12  11:45:17.0  00:51:52.4  00:53:30.8  01:11:21.7  00:45:56.6  00:55:14.9  00:53:33.1

11 Daisy Guillemette F 1207 12  12:14:41.7  00:55:54.6  00:53:36.0  00:56:17.0  01:20:48.4  00:57:36.9  00:59:18.7

12 Kristi Raz F 1208 12  13:03:42.8  00:58:03.3  01:03:37.0  00:57:13.4  00:58:50.4  01:01:25.3  01:02:17.2

13 Frederic Forge M 1212 11  09:17:28.0  00:43:36.9  00:44:25.2  00:45:48.3  00:45:05.4  00:43:20.2  00:48:51.0

14 Martin Contant M 1216 11  10:39:35.7  00:42:33.8  00:43:31.0  00:47:15.0  00:50:05.0  00:51:54.3  00:55:02.3

15 Myriam Ouimet F 1206 11  11:58:48.0  00:55:38.8  00:51:03.4  01:06:51.9  01:13:01.1  00:57:57.1  00:58:58.9

16 Charles Seguin M 1204 10  07:25:28.6  00:37:02.0  00:35:58.7  00:35:59.5  00:38:24.5  00:43:30.9  00:45:18.4

17 Beth Deazeley F 1203 10  08:59:42.0  00:43:09.8  00:44:15.4  00:53:39.3  00:51:11.6  00:52:51.7  00:52:27.7

18 Jacob Provencal M 1205 10  09:38:20.3  00:40:33.3  00:41:16.3  00:42:55.7  00:59:02.4  00:48:10.4  00:56:12.4

19 Graeme Beare M 1209 10  09:42:06.4  00:44:16.5  00:48:58.3  00:51:57.1  00:51:46.6  00:55:50.1  00:54:12.6

20 Serge Coiteux m 1221 9  12:03:25.5  00:54:24.5  00:59:01.0  01:09:31.5  01:15:07.5  01:21:23.6  01:38:18.5

21 Michael Arsenault M 1219 6  05:20:10.1  00:40:46.4  00:44:56.0  00:52:45.5  00:50:46.0  00:58:33.7  01:12:22.2



Overall Lap by Division Race Report as of 19/05/2019 7:09:04 PM

Division: 12hr

Place Name Gender Bib Laps Total

1 Duncan Hill M 1217 15  11:53:59.6

2 Dennis Myers M 1211 15  12:04:11.6

3 Stephane Chaput M 1202 13  09:54:03.9

4 Fiona McKenna F 1213 13  11:15:26.4

5 Ian Callan M 1201 13  11:56:56.7

6 Richard McDonald M 1214 13  12:01:59.0

7 Dave Alie M 1215 12  10:46:29.1

8 Andree-Ann Bechard F 1218 12  11:00:36.9

9 Nancy Pelletier f 1220 12  11:31:55.6

10 Steve Bafia M 1210 12  11:45:17.0

11 Daisy Guillemette F 1207 12  12:14:41.7

12 Kristi Raz F 1208 12  13:03:42.8

13 Frederic Forge M 1212 11  09:17:28.0

14 Martin Contant M 1216 11  10:39:35.7

15 Myriam Ouimet F 1206 11  11:58:48.0

16 Charles Seguin M 1204 10  07:25:28.6

17 Beth Deazeley F 1203 10  08:59:42.0

18 Jacob Provencal M 1205 10  09:38:20.3

19 Graeme Beare M 1209 10  09:42:06.4

20 Serge Coiteux m 1221 9  12:03:25.5

21 Michael Arsenault M 1219 6  05:20:10.1

Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12

 00:41:26.1  00:45:29.0  00:47:09.3  00:46:49.2  01:01:15.6  00:51:25.2

 00:44:24.8  00:52:35.6  00:48:46.5  00:50:33.2  00:56:02.7  00:52:22.9

 00:45:01.1  00:51:44.8  00:49:39.1  00:51:45.5  00:53:49.5  00:54:09.1

 00:52:36.6  00:52:56.0  00:53:33.5  00:54:42.6  00:55:53.3  00:59:35.0

 00:54:15.5  01:01:47.5  01:01:39.3  01:00:36.0  00:54:38.0  01:00:34.6

 00:50:01.4  00:56:40.7  00:59:03.6  01:06:02.6  01:12:36.4  01:18:50.0

 00:56:31.5  01:10:20.4  01:09:52.7  01:01:10.8  01:00:11.3  01:00:32.2

 00:51:23.5  00:55:11.0  00:57:41.5  01:09:50.5  01:10:18.8  01:21:42.4

 00:54:25.8  01:03:08.1  01:17:25.5  01:09:02.4  01:00:21.7  00:58:25.0

 01:07:45.3  00:58:45.5  00:59:42.8  01:06:08.1  01:01:24.8  01:00:00.7

 01:18:55.4  01:04:48.7  01:05:54.1  00:56:28.2  00:49:49.1  00:55:13.9

 01:10:45.8  01:08:08.4  01:09:47.6  01:12:35.0  01:12:35.4  01:08:23.4

 00:51:47.8  00:52:17.1  00:55:25.0  01:03:48.2  01:03:02.3

 01:03:02.5  01:05:20.2  01:06:10.6  01:15:52.0  01:18:48.6

 01:18:55.6  01:06:37.9  01:07:22.5  01:10:22.4  01:11:57.9

 00:48:09.4  00:52:20.4  00:50:20.3  00:58:24.1

 01:02:26.6  01:00:09.4  01:01:02.6  00:58:27.5

 01:48:03.9  01:02:09.5  01:00:52.8  00:59:03.3

 01:02:57.3  01:06:43.3  01:08:40.8  01:16:43.4

 01:44:52.0  01:44:08.2  01:16:38.2



Overall Lap by Division Race Report as of 19/05/2019 7:09:04 PM

Division: 12hr

Place Name Gender Bib Laps Total

1 Duncan Hill M 1217 15  11:53:59.6

2 Dennis Myers M 1211 15  12:04:11.6

3 Stephane Chaput M 1202 13  09:54:03.9

4 Fiona McKenna F 1213 13  11:15:26.4

5 Ian Callan M 1201 13  11:56:56.7

6 Richard McDonald M 1214 13  12:01:59.0

7 Dave Alie M 1215 12  10:46:29.1

8 Andree-Ann Bechard F 1218 12  11:00:36.9

9 Nancy Pelletier f 1220 12  11:31:55.6

10 Steve Bafia M 1210 12  11:45:17.0

11 Daisy Guillemette F 1207 12  12:14:41.7

12 Kristi Raz F 1208 12  13:03:42.8

13 Frederic Forge M 1212 11  09:17:28.0

14 Martin Contant M 1216 11  10:39:35.7

15 Myriam Ouimet F 1206 11  11:58:48.0

16 Charles Seguin M 1204 10  07:25:28.6

17 Beth Deazeley F 1203 10  08:59:42.0

18 Jacob Provencal M 1205 10  09:38:20.3

19 Graeme Beare M 1209 10  09:42:06.4

20 Serge Coiteux m 1221 9  12:03:25.5

21 Michael Arsenault M 1219 6  05:20:10.1

Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15

 00:57:14.7  00:54:23.9  01:04:03.8

 00:50:47.0  00:48:56.1  00:52:21.8

 00:59:43.3

 00:58:29.8

 01:10:11.2

 01:04:13.0


